,:7 NaijaHouses

Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 7,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

237 days

A beautiful 3 bedroom terrace duplex with attached bq in an estate

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P4370038775
Category: For Rent
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 7000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3
Bathroom: 3
Toilets: 4
Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 3 7000000
Kabusa Garden, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 0.4Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 10000000 1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 9000000 1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 7000000 1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000 1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3000000 1.5Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2565000 1.5Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 31500000 1.5Km
Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 1.6Km
Suncity estate street., Galadimawa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 3000000 2.2Km
Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 2.4Km
g((): 1§am global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 9 1 1500000 0 2 4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1500000 2.4Km
Ilgglr}ogom district, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 2500000 2 4Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1800000 2.4Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 2.4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2.4Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2500000 2.4Km
Hillgrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, 0 1500000 2 4Km
Abuja FCT
Hillgrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, 0 450000 2 4Km
Abuja FCT
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 5500000 2.4Km
Hillgrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, 0 6000000 2 4Km
Abuja FCT
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 800000 2.4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.4Km
Dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 2.4Km
3 3 1800000 2 4Km

lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepered Lased ca rformation| furnished by squices deemed r¢ Im

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




L
0O
C

croc
1Y ) 22
Estate; Abuja, Abuja FCT

¢
e
)

River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lokogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wumba district , Wumba, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Galadimawa Round About,
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

in an estate close to road safety office,
galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Galadimawa Round About,
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

W W R W W N W

O N N U NS I S R AR SO TN

w &~ W O

Ao s W

w 1w s~ W

5000000
3000000
5500000
3500000
4500000
3500000
8500000
5500000

2500000

700000
3500000
10000000
4500000
6500000
3500000
4000000

3500000

5000000
1000000

2000000

3000000

5000000
4000000
8500000
40000000 1000
6000000
3000000
4500000
6000000
5000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.7Km
2.7Km
2.7Km
2.7Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km

2.8Km

2.8Km
2.8Km
2.9Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
3.8Km
3.8Km

4Km

4Km
4Km

4Km

4.2Km

4.2Km
4.4Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.6Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




