

Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 7,000,000.00

Precious James Mobile: 09026473082 Office:

Fax:

Nigeria precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₩







237 days

Terraces

Built

A beautiful 3 bedroom terrace duplex with attached bq in an estate







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P4370038775
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	7000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7000000		0
Kabusa Garden, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		0.4Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		10000000		1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		9000000		1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000		1.5Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000		1.5Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2565000		1.5Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		31500000		1.5Km
Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		1.6Km
Suncity estate street., Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3000000		2.2Km
Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1200000		2.4Km
00 Sam global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	1	1500000	0	2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1500000		2.4Km
Lokogom district, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2500000		2.4Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1800000		2.4Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		2.4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.4Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		2500000		2.4Km
Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000		2.4Km
Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000		2.4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5500000		2.4Km
Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		2.4Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	800000		2.4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		2.4Km
Dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1200000		2.4Km
lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	1800000		2.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable? However no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		2.7Km
River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3000000		2.7Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		2.7Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		2.7Km
LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	4500000		2.8Km
okogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		2.8Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		2.8Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		2.8Km
Lokogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		2.8Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		700000		2.8Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		2.8Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		2.9Km
Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		3.3Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6500000		3.4Km
Numba , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	3500000		3.8Km
Wumba district , Wumba, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4000000		3.8Km
Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		4Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		4Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	1	1000000		4Km
n an estate close to road safety office, galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2000000		4Km
Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		4.2Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		4.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		4.4Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		4.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	4.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	6000000		4.5Km
xaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		4.6Km
Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		4.9Km
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		4.9Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		4.9Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos















